S-Series enclosures
Protect. Manage. Power.
Product brochure
Side panel q
Telescopic chimney u
Network top q
Solid top q
t Split perforated rear door

(see table below)
ETN-ENC  XX  XX  XX  XX
S-Series enclosure part number breakdown:
4 EATON Product brochure﻿﻿
S-Series
typical configurations
ETN-ENCXX24XXS – 24"W S ENCLOSURE
Item Description Quantity
1 Caster bracket 1
2 High flow split door – rear 1
3 High flow door – front 1
4 Frame trim kit 1
5 Rackmount rails 1
6 Oval grommet 1
7 Welded frame 1
8 Divider panel 1
9 Top panel 1
10 Grounding kit 1
11 Power strip bracket assembly 1
ETN-ENCXX24XXSB – 24"W SB ENCLOSURE
Item Description Quantity
1 Caster bracket assembly 1
2 High flow split door – rear 1
3 High flow door – front 1
4 Frame trim kit 1
5 Rackmount rails 1
6 Side panel, split 2
7 Oval grommet 8
8 Welded frame 1
9 Top panel 1
10 Grounding kit 1
11 Power strip bracket assembly 1
ETN-ENCXX24XXSC – 24"W SC ENCLOSURE
Item Description Quantity
1 High flow split door 1
2 High flow door 1
3 Frame trim kit 1
4 Rackmount rails 1
5 Side panel, split 2
6 Oval grommet 8
7 Welded frame 1
8 Top panel 1
9 Grounding kit 1
10 Power strip bracket assembly 1
ETN-ENC  XX  XX  XX  XX
S-Series enclosure part number breakdown:
5EATON Product brochure﻿﻿
S-Series
typical configurations
ETN-ENCXX24XXSD – 24"W SD ENCLOSURE
Item Description Quantity
1 High flow split door – rear 1
2 High flow door – front 1
3 Frame trim kit 1
4 Rackmount rails 1
5 Oval grommet 8
6 Welded frame 1
7 Top panel 1
8 Grounding kit 1
9 Power strip bracket assembly 1
ETN-ENCXX24XXSE – 24"W SE ENCLOSURE
Item Description Quantity
1 Frame trim kit 1
2 Rackmount rails 1
3 Welded frame 1
4 Top panel 1
5 Power strip bracket assembly 1
ETN-ENCXX30XXS – 30"W S ENCLOSURE
Item Description Quantity
1 Caster bracket assembly 1
2 High flow split door – rear 1
3 High flow door – front 1
4 Frame trim kit 1
5 Rackmount rails 1
6 Oval grommet 8
7 Welded frame 1
8 Divider panel 1
9 Top panel 1
10 Vertical blanking panels 1
11 Grounding kit 1
12 Power strip bracket assembly 1
6 EATON Product brochure﻿﻿
Note: "X" denotes the S-Series configuration; Conversion kits may be used with
S, SB, SC and SL options